Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority (VTA)

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority (VTA)

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority (VTA)

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority (VTA)

Department Total Wages

Board

Board

Board

Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0



